Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD52400123EN   page 1
August 2, 2024 9:51 AM
Top Product Features
• Nominal 2" linear aperture
• Available in 2', 4’, 6’ and 8’ lengths as well as continuous runs
• Suspended, recessed, surface and wall mount applications

August 2, 2024 9:51 AM
Corelite
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: BAA-SQ2R-WBM-075D-935-1-D-UNV-STD-W-T2-4
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution Lumen Package Down
(Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Circuiting
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution Lumen Package Down (Lms/ft) CRI/CCT Circuiting
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
SQ2R= Continua SQ
2" Recessed
Continuous Roll Lens
F=Frosted Continuous Roll Lens
PP3= Perceive Prism
PW1= Perceive Waves
PR1= Perceive Ripple
PH1= Perceive Hex
Discreet OpticsTM
BB= Black DiscreetTM Baffle,
TIR Optic
WB=White DiscreetTM Baffle,
TIR Optic
Continuous Roll Lens
[Blank]=Standard Lambertian
Distribution
B= Frosted Continuous Batwing
Roll Lens
A= Frosted Continuous
Asymmetric Roll Lens
Discreet OpticsTM
M=Medium, 80°
N= Narrow, 35°
050D=500 Lumens/ft Down
075D=750 Lumens/ft Down
100D=1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D=1250 Lumens/ft Down
____D=Specify **
830=3000K, 80CRI
835=3500K, 80CRI
840=4000K, 80CRI
930=3000K, 90CRI
935=3500K, 90CRI
940=4000K, 90CRI
1=Single Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped
separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
Please choose either Continuous roll
lens or Discreet baffles. Continuous
roll lens options are only available with
other continuous roll lens options.
Similarly, Discreet options are only
available with Discreet baffles.
F, FB, FA, PP3, PW1, PR1, PH1:
Seamless illumination with continuous
roll lens.
BB and WB Discreet baffles only
available with 90 CRI.